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10/90 Filter Type Multimode Coupler 
(Product Number: AMFT-10-080B-1F0-X) 

 
Feature 
9 Low Insertion Loss 
9 Low Polarization Dependent Loss 
9 Excellent Environmental Stability 

 
 
Specifications 
Parameter(for LED Light Source) Unit Description 
Production Technology  Thin Film Filter 

Fiber Type  Multimode 62.5/125µm or 50/125µm 

Wavelength nm 800±20 & 1350±20 

Ratio  10/90 
90% % 87 ~ 93 Split Ratio 

10% % 7 ~ 13 

Insertion Loss Max. dB 12.5/1.5(with 1 connector) 

Insertion Loss Flatness Max. dB 1.5/1.0(without connector) 

Excess Loss Typ. dB 0.5 

Return Loss Min. dB 25 

Temperature Dependent Loss Max. dB 0.8/0.5 

Directivity Min. dB 30 

Operating Temperature °C 0 to +65 

Storage Temperature °C -40 to +85 

Package mm 900µm Loose Tube 

Connector Type  FC/PC 

Pigtail Length M 1 

Dimension mm φ5.5xL39 
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Ordering Guide 

A M F T  1 0  0 8 0        

Pigtail Length 
0=special 
1=1 meter 
2=2 meter 

Fiber Type
1=50/125 
2=62.5/125
 
 

Fiber Package 
0=special 
A=250µm bare fiber 
B=900µm loose tube
C=2.4mm cable 
D=3mm cable 

AMFT=Standard  
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Connector 
0=None 
F=fc/pc 
S=sc/pc 
A=fc/apc 
B=sc/apc 
T=st 
           
iwan, R

om.tw 
Customer 
Cord 
0=Standard 
.O.C. 

 


